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BARIATRIC ROLLATOR HEAVY DUTY PADDLE WALKER

BARIATRIC WALKING AIDS AND BATHROOM EQUIPMENT

Features 
Ÿ Flip-up 2” foam padded seat w/ zipper 

compartment
Ÿ Removable padded backrest
Ÿ Folds for ease of storage and transport
Ÿ Height adjustable loop handbrakes with 

ergonomic handles
Ÿ Indoor/Outdoor 7.5” wheels

Features  
Ÿ 500lb weight capacity
Ÿ Extended frame for extra stability
Ÿ Long-lasting PVC handgrips

NAME

PRODUCT CODE

MODEL NO

DEPTH OPENED AT BASE

WIDTH INSIDE HANDGRIPS

WIDTH INSIDE BASE OF LEGS

WIDTH OVERALL

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT (MIN – MAX)

SEAT WIDTH X DEPTH

PRODUCT WEIGHT

WEIGHT CAPACITY

DEPTH FOLDED

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT (MIN-MAX) 

(ADJUSTS IN 1º INCREMENTS)

APPROXIMATE PATIENT HEIGHT (MIN-MAX)

QUANTITY

LIMITED WARRANTY

BARIATRIC ROLLATOR

68100

66550

29.5”

22”

20.25”

27”

33.75”-38”

18”x14”

26lb

500lb

HEAVY DUTY PADDLE WALKER

6291-HDA

6291-HDA

17.5”

20”

24”

6lb.11oz

500lb

4”

30.38”-37.38”

5'0”-6'3”

2 per carton

5 years
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INVACARE BARIATRIC CANE INVACARE BIG50 CRUTCH

BARIATRIC WALKING AIDS AND BATHROOM EQUIPMENT

NAME

PRODUCT CODE

MODEL NO

BASE

COLOUR

ADJUSTMENT (MIN – MAX)

CLIENT HEIGHT (APPROX)

FOOTPRINT

WEIGHT

WEIGHT CAPACITY

QUANTITY

LIMITED WARRANTY

INVACARE QUAD CANE

7835-2

7831-2

SMALL

BLACK

29.50”-38.50”

4'11”-6'5”

12”-8.50”

3LB

700LB

2 PER CARTON

3 YEARS

INVACARE BARIATRIC CANE

8940-6

7835-2

LARGE

BLACK

29.50”-38.50”

4'11”-6'5”

12”X8.50”

4LB

700LB

2 PER CARTON

3 YEARS

INVACARE BARIATRIC CANE

152986-8

8940-6

OFFSET

BLACK

29”-38”

4'10”-6'4”

-

3LB

700LB

6 PER CARTON

3 YEARS

Invacare® Big 150
Ÿ A sturdy crutch with weight capacity for users up to 

150kg. 
Ÿ The 1080mm crutch can be cut to fit any user. 
Ÿ Adjustable arm support.

Features 
Ÿ 700lb weight capacity
Ÿ Right- or left hand use
Ÿ Height adjustable
Ÿ Comfortable PVC hand grip
Ÿ Locking ring for additional stability
Ÿ Durable steel contruction
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BARIATRIC SHOWER CHAIR BARIATRIC TRANSFER BENCH

BARIATRIC WALKING AIDS AND BATHROOM EQUIPMENT

NAME

PRODUCT CODE

MODEL NO

SEAT HEIGHT (MIN – MAX)

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT FROM SEAT

OVERALL WIDTH AT BASE (MIN – MAX)

OVERALL DEPTH AT BASE (MIN – MAX)

PRODUCT WEIGHT

WEIGHT CAPACITY

QUANTITY

LIMITED WARRANTY

SEAT WIDTH (INCLUDING TRANSFER SECTION)

SEAT WIDTH (INSIDE TUB WITH HANDRAIL)

OVERALL HEIGHT

BARIATRIC SHOWER CHAIR

9785

9785-2

16.25”-20”

16.25”

17”

13.50”

18.25” – 18.75”

21” – 22”

11LB

700LB

2 PER CARTON

3 YEARS

BARIATRIC TRANSFER BENCH

9675

9675-2

16.25” – 20.25”

16”

17.25”

27”

19”

28” – 32.25”

16LB

700LB

2 PER CARTON

3 YEARS

Features 
Ÿ 700 lb weight capacity
Ÿ Wide, deep seating surface
Ÿ Durable aluminium frame with dual cross 

brace for added stability
Ÿ Backrest easily snaps into assembled seat 

frame with no tools required
Ÿ Contoured seat and backrest
Ÿ Adjustable height legs
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I-CLASS HEAVY DUTY 
TRANSFER BENCH

BARIATRIC DROP-ARM 
COMMODE

BARIATRIC WALKING AIDS AND BATHROOM EQUIPMENT

NAME

PRODUCT CODE

MODEL NO.

SEAT HEIGHT (MIN – MAX)

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT WIDTH

OVERALL HEIGHT MIN – MAX

CLEARANCE BENEATH FRAME

OVERALL WIDTH AT BASE

OVERALL DEPTH AT BASE

HEIGHT (ADJUSTMENTS IN .5º INCREMENTS)

PRODUCT WEIGHT

WEIGHT CAPACITY

QUANTITY PER CARTON

9670

9670U

9670C

LIMITED WARRANTY

NAME

PRODUCT CODE

MODEL NO.

BASE WIDTH OVERALL

WIDTH BETWEEN ARMS

BASE DEPTH OVERALL

SEAT SURFACE DEPTH

SEAT SURFACE WIDTH

SEAT OPENING WIDTH

SEAT OPENING DEPTH

HEIGHT OVERALL

SEAT-TO-FLOOR HEIGHT

SEAT-TO-ARM HEIGHT

PRODUCT WEIGHT

WEIGHT CAPACITY

LIMITED WARRANTY

i-CLASS HEAVY DUTY 

TRANSFER BENCH

96704

9670, 9670U, 9670C

18:-22.5”

18”

33.25”

31.25:-35.75”

14.5”-31”

30.5”-31”

16.25”-17”

9

12lb

400lb

2

1

2

3 years

BARIATRIC DROP-

ARM COMMODE

6599

6599

28”

25”

20.5”

18”

23.5”

8.25”

10.25”

27”-31”

19.25”-23.25”

7.75”

21lb

1000lb

5 years

Features
Ÿ 400lb weight capacity
Ÿ Study, durable, one-piece blow-moulded 

seat
Ÿ Textured seat with drain holes
Ÿ Ergonomically shaped reversible backrest 

snaps in and out easily without tools
Ÿ Built-in soap dish and hand-held shower 

holder

Features
Ÿ 1000lb weight capacity
Ÿ Easy-to-operate drop-arm mechanism
Ÿ Extra-wide snap-on seat
Ÿ Removable padded backrest
Ÿ Adjustable height legs
Ÿ Durable steel frame design
Ÿ Comes complete with pail and lid
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BARIATRIC PATIENT 
HOIST ELECTRIC BARIATRIC TRAPEZE

BARIATRIC WALKING AIDS AND BATHROOM EQUIPMENT

Features
Ÿ 1000 lb client weight capacity
Ÿ Three locking overhead boom angle positions for 

comfortable, secure use
Ÿ Tool-free design simplifies assembly
Ÿ Four piece sub-assembly significantly reduced setup 

time
Ÿ Lightweight design for easy delivery
Ÿ Free-standing structure permits use with Bariatric, 

Home Care or non-medical bed

NAME

PRODUCT CODE

SLING

FRAME

BASE

CASTOR

CONTROL

CARRY CAPACITY

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT

CHARGE TIME

NAME

PRODUCT CODE

MODEL NO.

OVERALL HEIGHT

REACH

BASE WIDTH

BASE LENGTH

PRODUCT WEIGHT

SHIPPING WEIGHT

WEIGHT CAPACITY

LIMITED WARRANTY

HCPCS CODE

ELECTRIC-BARIATRIC PATIENT HOIST

SMA10601E

BARIATRIC

POWDER COATED MILD STEEL

66CM – 115CM U BASE – ADJUSTABLE

FOUR 4” SOLD CASTORS – REAR WITH 

BRAKES

LINAK ACTUATOR

OVERRIDE FOR MANUAL RELEASE IN 

POWER OUT

WEIGHT – 215KG

GROSS WEIGHT – 65KG

865 – 2075MM

4 TO 12 HOURS

BARIATRIC TRAPEZE

BARTRAP

BARTRAP

73”

35.5”

40”

50.5”

72lb

80lb

1000lb

3 years

E0912


