BARIATRIC ROLLATOR



Features

- Flip-up 2" foam padded seat w/ zipper compartment
- Removable padded backrest
- Folds for ease of storage and transport
- Height adjustable loop handbrakes with ergonomic handles
- Indoor/Outdoor 7.5" wheels

HEAVY DUTY PADDLE WALKER



- 500lb weight capacity
- Extended frame for extra stability
- Long-lasting PVC handgrips

NAME	BARIATRIC ROLLATOR	HEAVY DUTY PADDLE WALKER
PRODUCT CODE	68100	6291-HDA
MODEL NO	66550	6291-HDA
DEPTH OPENED AT BASE	29.5"	17.5"
WIDTH INSIDE HANDGRIPS	22"	20"
WIDTH INSIDE BASE OF LEGS	20.25"	24"
WIDTH OVERALL	27"	
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT (MIN – MAX)	33.75"-38"	
SEAT WIDTH X DEPTH	18"x14"	
PRODUCT WEIGHT	26lb	6lb.11oz
WEIGHT CAPACITY	500lb	500lb
DEPTH FOLDED		4"
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT (MIN-MAX)		30.38"-37.38"
(ADJUSTS IN 1° INCREMENTS)		
APPROXIMATE PATIENT HEIGHT (MIN-MAX)		5'0"-6'3"
QUANTITY		2 per carton
LIMITED WARRANTY		5 years















INVACARE BARIATRIC CANE



Features

- 700lb weight capacity
- Right- or left hand use
- Height adjustable
- Comfortable PVC hand grip
- Locking ring for additional stability
- Durable steel contruction

INVACARE BIG50 CRUTCH



Invacare® Big 150

- A sturdy crutch with weight capacity for users up to
- The 1080mm crutch can be cut to fit any user.
- Adjustable arm support.

NAME	INVACARE QUAD CANE	INVACARE BARIATRIC CANE	INVACARE BARIATRIC CANE
PRODUCT CODE	7835-2	8940-6	152986-8
MODEL NO	7831-2	7835-2	8940-6
BASE	SMALL	LARGE	OFFSET
COLOUR	BLACK	BLACK	BLACK
ADJUSTMENT (MIN – MAX)	29.50"-38.50"	29.50"-38.50"	29"-38"
CLIENT HEIGHT (APPROX)	4'11"-6'5"	4'11"-6'5"	4'10"-6'4"
FOOTPRINT	12"-8.50"	12"X8.50"	-
WEIGHT	3LB	4LB	3LB
WEIGHT CAPACITY	700LB	700LB	700LB
QUANTITY	2 PER CARTON	2 PER CARTON	6 PER CARTON
LIMITED WARRANTY	3 YEARS	3 YEARS	3 YEARS















BARIATRIC SHOWER CHAIR



- 700 lb weight capacity
- Wide, deep seating surface
- Durable aluminium frame with dual cross brace for added stability
- Backrest easily snaps into assembled seat frame with no tools required
- Contoured seat and backrest
- Adjustable height legs





NAME	BARIATRIC SHOWER CHAIR	BARIATRIC TRANSFER BENCH
PRODUCT CODE	9785	9675
MODEL NO	9785-2	9675-2
SEAT HEIGHT (MIN – MAX)	16.25"-20"	16.25" — 20.25"
SEAT DEPTH	16.25"	16"
SEAT WIDTH	17"	17.25"
SEAT WIDTH (INCLUDING TRANSFER SECTION)		27"
SEAT WIDTH (INSIDE TUB WITH HANDRAIL)		19"
BACK HEIGHT FROM SEAT	13.50"	
OVERALL WIDTH AT BASE (MIN – MAX)	18.25" – 18.75"	
OVERALL DEPTH AT BASE (MIN – MAX)	21" – 22"	
OVERALL HEIGHT		28" – 32.25"
PRODUCT WEIGHT	11LB	16LB
WEIGHT CAPACITY	700LB	700LB
QUANTITY	2 PER CARTON	2 PER CARTON
LIMITED WARRANTY	3 YEARS	3 YEARS















I-CLASS HEAVY DUTY TRANSFER BENCH



BARIATRIC DROP-ARM COMMODE





Features

- 400lb weight capacity
- Study, durable, one-piece blow-moulded
- Textured seat with drain holes
- Ergonomically shaped reversible backrest snaps in and out easily without tools
- Built-in soap dish and hand-held shower



- 1000lb weight capacity
- Easy-to-operate drop-arm mechanism
- Extra-wide snap-on seat
- Removable padded backrest
- Adjustable height legs
- Durable steel frame design
- Comes complete with pail and lid

NAME	i-CLASS HEAVY DUTY	NAME	BARIATRIC DROP-
	TRANSFER BENCH		ARM COMMODE
PRODUCT CODE	96704	PRODUCT CODE	6599
MODEL NO.	9670, 9670U, 9670C	MODEL NO.	6599
SEAT HEIGHT (MIN – MAX)	18:-22.5"	BASE WIDTH OVERALL	28"
SEAT DEPTH	18"	WIDTH BETWEEN ARMS	25"
SEAT WIDTH	33.25"	BASE DEPTH OVERALL	20.5"
OVERALL HEIGHT MIN – MAX	31.25:-35.75"	SEAT SURFACE DEPTH	18"
CLEARANCE BENEATH FRAME	14.5"-31"	SEAT SURFACE WIDTH	23.5"
OVERALL WIDTH AT BASE	30.5"-31"	SEAT OPENING WIDTH	8.25"
OVERALL DEPTH AT BASE	16.25"-17"	SEAT OPENING DEPTH	10.25"
HEIGHT (ADJUSTMENTS IN .5° INCREMENTS)	9	HEIGHT OVERALL	27"-31"
PRODUCT WEIGHT	12lb	SEAT-TO-FLOOR HEIGHT	19.25"-23.25"
WEIGHT CAPACITY	400lb	SEAT-TO-ARM HEIGHT	7.75"
QUANTITY PER CARTON		PRODUCT WEIGHT	21lb
9670	2	WEIGHT CAPACITY	1000lb
9670U	1	LIMITED WARRANTY	5 years
9670C	2		
LIMITED WARRANTY	3 years		















BARIATRIC PATIENT HOIST ELECTRIC



BARIATRIC TRAPEZE







- 1000 lb client weight capacity
- Three locking overhead boom angle positions for comfortable, secure use
- Tool-free design simplifies assembly
- Four piece sub-assembly significantly reduced setup
- Lightweight design for easy delivery
- Free-standing structure permits use with Bariatric, Home Care or non-medical bed

NAME	ELECTRIC-BARIATRIC PATIENT HOIST	NAME	BARIATRIC TRAPEZE
PRODUCT CODE	SMA10601E	PRODUCT CODE	BARTRAP
SLING	BARIATRIC	MODEL NO.	BARTRAP
FRAME	POWDER COATED MILD STEEL	OVERALL HEIGHT	73"
BASE	66CM - 115CM U BASE - ADJUSTABLE	REACH	35.5"
CASTOR	FOUR 4" SOLD CASTORS – REAR WITH	BASE WIDTH	40"
	BRAKES	BASE LENGTH	50.5"
CONTROL	LINAK ACTUATOR	PRODUCT WEIGHT	72lb
	OVERRIDE FOR MANUAL RELEASE IN	SHIPPING WEIGHT	80lb
	POWER OUT	WEIGHT CAPACITY	1000lb
CARRY CAPACITY	WEIGHT – 215KG	LIMITED WARRANTY	3 years
	GROSS WEIGHT – 65KG	HCPCS CODE	E0912
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT	865 – 2075MM		
CHARGE TIME	4 TO 12 HOURS		













